Kramer Light-Duty Torque Tube
Kramer Solution:
• Perfect for light-duty applications, can handle torque reaction up to
100Nm.
• Adaptable to any brand of trolley and rail system
• Low friction Bimba cylinder.
• Fully adjustable housing.
• Durable powder coat finish.
• Common components readily available.
• Pneumatic pressure regulator to provide a single balance setting.
• Tool holders available for any brand and position of tool.
Customer Question:
I need a small, light-duty cost effective solution to an ergonomic issue on my production line?
15” of up/down travel
Ordering Information:
A  -  20  -  15  -  106  -  STC  -  H1
Model shown:
• 15” of vertical travel
• Single Hubbell WSF50 trolley
• Horizontal/rotating tool holder (Part# THSF-20-41-A)
• Max Torque: 100Nm
A = Adjustable
H1 = Hubbell WSF50
UN1 = Unistrut rail
X = Other Rail Brands
STC = Single trolley
centered
12 = 12” of travel
15 = 15” of travel
18 = 18” of travel
106 = 1-1/16” Cylinder Bore 20 = 20mm output shaft
      Farmington: (248) 442-8550  ●  Lansing: (517) 393-7273  ●  Grand Rapids (800) 729-7273  ●  www.kramerairtool.com